
1 8 Rasmus Hvarre Odense PI

2 17 Rasmus Feldballe Silkeborg PI

3 1 Thomas Nybo Horsens civil

4 11 Anders Pille Esbjerg PI

4 14 Morten Eslund Horsens PI

4 2 Jes Callø Fredericia PI

4 3 Freddy Christensen Kolding PI

4 4 Jesper Brian Jensen Kolding PI

4 6 Claus Hansen MV Sjælland 

4 5 Kasper Hoberg Århus PI

4 7 Rasmus Studsgaard MV Sjælland 

4 12 Torben Feldt Horsens civil

13 10 Peter Ingemann Jensen Odense PI udgået

13 9 Kasper Lorentsen Odense PI udgået

13 16 Rasmus Kragh Horsens civil udgået

1 23 Morten Barsøe Andersen MV Sjælland

2 24 Poul Gregers Pedersen MV Sjælland

3 31 Brian Poulsen civil

4 22 Kim Løvkvist MV Sjælland

4 29 Peter Meinert Horsens civil

4 20 Kenneth Løkke Borg Aabenraa PI

4 28 Preben Skytthe Odense PI

8 30 Michael Krog Andersen MV Sjælland udgået

8 21 Søren Hedemann Fredericia PI udgået

8 26 Jens Glerup Odense PI udgået

8 27 John Nielsen Odense PI udgået

Vintercup 2013-2014

3. afdeling / Assens

Tirsdag den 3. december 2013

Klasse 1

Klasse 2
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1 39 Niels Bo Søndergaard Odense PI

2 41 Jan Juul Nørmark Horsens PI

3 42 Knud Sørensen Odense PI

4 44 Danner Kirkel Horsens civil

4 36 Rene Frederiksen MV Sjælland

4 40 Holger Wambier Odense PI

7 35 Frank Brasgaard Fredericia PI udgået

1 45 Finn Kristensen Aarhus PI

2 46 Erik Damgaard Odense PI

1 65 Jan Anker Ankersen Assens PI

2 64 Michael Løkke Assens PI

1 57 Bettina Romer Jensen MV Sjælland

2 56 Line Nielsen Århus PI

3 59 Mette Nybo Horsens civil

4 55 Helen Kørschen Haderslev PI

5 58 Rie Klose Odense PI

Begynder

Damer

Klasse 3

Klasse 4
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1 Rasmus Hvarre Odense PI 1 21 1 2

2 Rasmus Feldballe Silkeborg PI 2 21 2 4

3 Anders Pille Esbjerg PI 16 1 4 5

4 Thomas Nybo Horsens civil 4 21 3 7

5 Thomas Gjøde Horsens PI 10 5 14 15 29

5 Kasper Hoberg Århus PI 16 11 4 15 31

5 Morten Eslund Horsens PI 11 16 4 15 31

8 Anders Rudolf Horsens PI 14 2 14 16 30

9 Flemming Foverskov Esbjerg PI 16 3 14 17 33

9 Hans Hoffmann Horsens PI 3 21 14 17

11 Christian Mols Kolding civil 16 4 14 18

12 Niels Koch Ålborg PI 5 21 14 19 40

13 Claus Bæk Andres Vejle PI 16 6 14 20 36

13 Søren Mønster civil 6 21 14 20 41

13 Claus Hansen MV Sjælland 16 8 4 20 28

13 Torben Feldt Horsens civil 16 19 4 20 39

13 Jes Callø Fredericia PI 16 21 4 20 41

13 Freddy Christensen Kolding PI 16 21 4 20 41

13 Jesper Brian Jensen Kolding PI 16 21 4 20 41

13 Rasmus Studsgaard MV Sjælland 16 21 4 20 41

21 Søren Frost Petersen Kolding PI 13 7 14 21 34

21 Rene Jakobsen Horsens PI 7 18 14 21 39

23 Morten Landrok civil 8 21 14 22 43

24 Karsten Hulmose Esbjerg PI 16 9 14 23 39

24 Michael Kriegbaum Vejle PI 9 21 14 23 44

26 Claus Tychsen Sandeman Vejle PI 16 10 14 24 40

27 Kenn Holst Jensen Vejle PI 12 21 14 26 47

28 Michael Mortensen Horsens PI 16 13 14 27 43

28 Peter Ingemann Jensen Odense PI 16 14 13 27 43

30 Kenneth Zink Horsens PI 15 15 14 29 73

30 Kasper Lorentsen Odense PI 16 17 13 29 75

30 Rasmus Kragh Horsens civil 16 21 13 29 79

33 Emil Nielsen Haderslev PI 16 20 14 30 80
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Klasse 2

1 Brian Poulsen Horsens civil 1 1 3 2 5

2 Morten Barsøe Andersen MV Sjælland 9 2 1 3 12

3 Poul Gregers Pedersen MV Sjælland 9 4 2 6 15

4 Kim Løvkvist MV Sjælland 9 3 4 7 16

4 Carsten Sandager Nordjylland PI 2 5 9 7 16

6 Peter Meinert Horsens civil 4 9 4 8 17

7 Jens Glerup Odense PI 3 6 8 9 17

8 Kenneth Løkke Borg Haderslev PI 7 7 4 11 18

9 Preben Skytthe Odense PI 9 9 4 13 22

10 Jesper Gottlieb civil 5 9 9 14 23

11 Kenn Sølvkær Jensen Silkeborg PI 6 9 9 16 24

11 John Nielsen Odense PI 9 8 8 16 25

13 Morten Kjær Hansen Silkeborg PI 8 9 9 17 43

13 Michael Krog Andersen MV Sjælland 9 9 8 17 43

13 Søren Hedemann Fredericia PI 9 9 8 17 43
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Klasse 3

1 Niels Bo Søndergaard Odense PI 1 1 1 2 3

2 Frank Søndergaard Nordjylland PI 2 2 8 4 12

3 Jan Juul Nørmark Horsens PI 3 3 2 5 8

4 Peer Leisner Odense PI 4 4 8 8 16

4 Knud Sørensen Odense PI 5 7 3 8 15

6 Holger Warmbier Odense PI 6 5 4 9 15

7 Danner Kirkel Horsens civil 6 7 4 10 17

7 Rene Frederiksen MV Sjælland 6 7 4 10 27

9 Klaus Refsgaard Horsens PI 6 6 8 12 32

10 Frank Brasgaard Fredericia PI 6 7 7 13 33
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Klasse 4

1 Finn Kristensen Østjylland 2 1 1 2 4

2 Svend Tovdal Ovesen Skanderborg PI 1 4 3 4 8

3 Erik Damgaard Odense PI civil 4 3 2 5 9

3 Kurt Finn Petersen Assens PI 3 2 3 5 8

Damer

G
je
rn

Vej
le

Ass
en

s

N
or

dj
yl
la
nd

H
or

se
ns

Sam
le
t

Damer

1 Bettina Romer Jensen MV Sjælland 2 3 1 3 6

1 Line Nielsen Aarhus PI 1 3 2 3 6

1 Helen Kørschen Haderslev PI 2 1 4 3 7

4 Rie Klose Odense PI 2 2 5 4 13

5 Mette Nybo Horsens civil 2 3 3 5 13
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1 Jan Anker Ankersen Assens PI 3 3 1 4 7

1 Preben Skytthe Odense PI 3 1 3 4 7

1 Troels Guldmann Nielsen Aarhus PI 1 3 3 4 7

4 Michael Løkke Assens PI 3 3 2 5 13

4 Stefan Lauridsen Varde PI 3 2 3 5 8

4 Nicolai Bujakewitz Kristensen Gjern civil 2 3 3 5 13
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